X7 X

TF R H &

WA T AT T K

Z2J-2132988 T H 4 #%
AFABA T A7 1]
Lt GEEXBRXZFE LERFXH)
Fs Bt Br 7 4 AR
1 T4 W L E T B R IR F]
2 AT AVEIC A E T RO TR 2 F
3 WL e % E T A OR PR F

A 7 B8 E iR PET-CTAnSPECT 4 & i E

2021-12-20 09:30:00

A (7T)

1320000

1390000.00

1200000

11

&
R % #AR — 4

T

PET-CT#1SPECT4 %, 4 4 & & Hif& f fu
fRFrmK,

1. GE Discovery 710 & i% & (%2 A 1~ IR

REBREEGCRS, TREELTHRITESR

HEM, ERTAGEZ R4 (g EE

B, BERE. UPS. BN, N4

AL, DA

2. infinia VC Hawkeye 4% % & 1% {4 #1 4 1~

RABRBEERSE, FREBELNFE
Bt & o



	报价文件开标记录表

